STEVE MINER
3 Races

TONY HASAN

3 Races

JOHN TIMMERMAN JR

3 Races

JIM COLWELL
3 Races

SAM FIKHMAN

3 Races

AHMAD MORAT
3 Races

LERNEL SARNO

3 Races

JOSEPH RIVERA

3 Races

ALAN TAWFIQUE
3 Races

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

O
Average Speed Report
SAN DIEGO HPC 2021 0B
Release: AllA | Dist: AlIM | Section: Any
April 4th 2021, 9113 am
Average Speed: 1425.563 YPM
Total Distance: 1099.74 Miles
Average Speed: 1422.663 YPM
Total Distance: 1086.037 Miles
Average Speed: 1411.369 YPM
Total Distance: 1073.846 Miles
Average Speed: 1399.798 YPM
Total Distance: 1070.535 Miles
Average Speed: 1381.168 YPM
Total Distance: 1084.786 Miles
Average Speed: 1358.039 YPM
Total Distance: 1083.596 Miles
Average Speed: 1315.29 YPM
Total Distance: 1088.695 Miles
Average Speed: 1314.798 YPM
Total Distance: 1091.881 Miles
Average Speed: 1263.854 YPM
Total Distance: 1082.088 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

22:37:44

22:23:33

22:19:6

22:26:0

23:2:19

23:24:19

24:16:47

24:21:36

25:6:52

1/1



