## Average Speed Report

SAN DIEGO HPC 2021 OB

Release: AllA | Dist: AllM | Section: Any April 4th 2021, 9:13 am

1.	STEVE MINER	Average Speed: 1425.563 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 1099.74 Miles	Total Time: 22:37:44
2.	TONY HASAN	Average Speed: 1422.663 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 1086.037 Miles	Total Time: 22:23:33
3.	JOHN TIMMERMAN JR	Average Speed: 1411.369 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 1073.846 Miles	Total Time: 22:19:6
4.	JIM COLWELL	Average Speed: 1399.798 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 1070.535 Miles	Total Time: 22:26:0
5.	SAM FIKHMAN	Average Speed: 1381.168 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 1084.786 Miles	Total Time: 23:2:19
6.	AHMAD MORAT	Average Speed: 1358.039 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 1083.596 Miles	Total Time: 23:24:19
7.	LERNEL SARNO	Average Speed: 1315.29 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 1088.695 Miles	Total Time: 24:16:47
8.	JOSEPH RIVERA	Average Speed: 1314.798 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 1091.881 Miles	Total Time: 24:21:36
9.	ALAN TAWFIQUE	Average Speed: 1263.854 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 1082.088 Miles	Total Time: 25:6:52